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Main Station
Interfaces

Interface to:

* HelixNet Main Station (Callf$&E{= £ 7I)
* Eclipse MVX Ports

* Tempest 4 Wire Ports

* FreeSpeak 4 Wire ports

» Any standard 4 Wire Audio Source

Interface to:

* Clear-Com 2 Wire Party-Line
» Tempest 2 Wire Ports

* FreeSpeak 2 wire Ports

* RTS(TW) Party-Line

Interface to:

* HelixNet Main Stations

* LAN to HelixNet HKB and HRM IP
Ports

Interface to:
* HelixNet Main Stations

* One SFP(Small Form-Factor Pluggable)  Ethernet Module HLI-ET2
LC Duplex Single Mode-TransceiverS2&

* Multi-ModeZ/=[XSingle Mode Transceiveri&iNA 73>

Fiber Module HLI-FBS
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MMNTCjapa




HelixNet #& Rtz

Remote Station HRM-4X - Front

Pear-
:‘. J_“-\'

HMS-4XDFH&S 4
o BFRMHEE U (Powerline L)
o opt. LANEF—EI/RY ALEENZE
¢ Micro-USB OS5 —EL
o GMAT > 3> (Eclipseftik)
o O—HILEIRE](ACTFTIHRE)
o POE(POE+(IAE]) X/t

LEBEEHFIC=ST

MMNTCjapa




HelixNet &R i35

Speaker Station HKB-2X
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Speaker Station Desktop S-Mount
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Beltpack Station HXII -BP
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Beltpack Station HX1I -BP

HXII-BP Front

3 — Beltpack Front

£ _I—(nﬂﬂ]]]ﬂm 1.  Menu Access
2. Program Level
3. Volume Level
Beltpack Top
1. Talk Key
2. Channel Call
3. OLED Display Screen

HXII-BP Top 4, Desktop Feet/Belt Clips

Beltpack Bottom

1. 3-pin XLR Intercom Line In

2. Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) Line In
3. USE Micro AB Connector

4. 4-pin XLR Headset Jack

LEBEEHFIC=ST

MMNTCjapa




HelixNet 4§ 1%

HelixNetIZ X Z<DFEHLHYET A, K=<
SONIEBEMNEITFONET

F—T17% X R I rybIT—o JYI+0x7
m B BT R B TvIT—k

LEBEEHFIN=ST

MMNTCjapa




HelixNet %5 & (A—T«AWE)

[

» ETUFILIEIZEKASINEED KigMR L

» EIREHEERFIZBULVTHIE/A4X

> A A—NLFA—T4AFIE = 200Hz — 12KHz
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» fEZEASF(V“Clear-Com Sound”
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HMS-4X Main Station Partyline1 A~L(12ch) + Program j

Partyline2 A~L(12ch) + Program
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» Powerline: 40-80ms (FEEfET /N A A=K B)

» Over IP Network: 30ms + NetworkL 4T3 —
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L/Q STUDIO A

HMS-4X with HLI-ET2 Module E

MANAGED PoE SWITCH
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